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Sabyasachi Majumdar

Senior Vice-President

sabyasachi@icraindia.com

0124- 4545 304

Vikram V

Vice-President

vikram.v@icraindia.com

040 – 4067 6518

Girishkumar Kadam

Senior Vice-President

girishkumar@icraindia.com

022 – 6114 3441

Analytical Contact Details
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Vinayak Ramesh

Senior Analyst

r.vinayak@icraindia.com

040- 4067 6535

Deep Desai

Analyst

deep.desai@icraindia.com

022 – 6169 3379

Analytical Contact Details

Tushar Bharambe

Assistant Vice-President

Tushar.bharambe@icraindia.com

022 – 6169 3347



8

L. Shivakumar

Executive Vice-President

shivakumar@icraindia.com

022- 6114 3406

Naznin Prodhani 

Head Media & Communications

communications@icraindia.com

0124 – 4545 860

Jayanta Chatterjee

Executive Vice-President

jayantac@icraindia.com

080 – 4332 6401

Business Development/Media Contact Details


